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Non-linear analysis
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FE analysis of a frame
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Horizontal displacements of columns
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Critical Temperatures
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FE analysis
Tcr=680°C

0.0 

0.2 

0.4 

0.6 

0.8 

1.0 

0 100 200 300 400 500 600 700 800

M
re
si
st
.
of

 th
e 

be
am

Steel temperature [℃]

Mfi,θ,Rd /MRd
(Eurocode )Mb,fi,θ,,Rd /2MRd

(Eurocode ) Mfi,θ,Rd /MRd
(mod. ky,θ )

(Mp,z,θ+Mp,y,θ)/2MRd
(AIJ, mod. ky,θ )

M0 /2MRd

Beam (4-frame)

Tcr=678°C

Tcr=750°C
Compartment fire
Concrete slab

680°
C600°C

20°C


